



December 2024

Day	Elev Feet	Storage	Change	Federal Pump	Federal Gen	Pacheco Pump	ADJ	Federal Change	Federal Storage
									410,862
1	470.95	1,187,142	15,211	6,189	0	236	0	5,752	416,614
2	472.02	1,198,485	11,343	1,311	0	256	0	767	417,381
3	473.08	1,209,756	11,271	1,301	0	252	0	1,437	418,818
4	474.60	1,225,978	16,222	4,339	0	246	0	3,858	422,676
5	476.08	1,241,860	15,882	6,443	0	267	0	6,012	428,688
6	477.46	1,256,723	14,863	7,535	0	278	0	7,070	435,758
7	478.80	1,271,211	14,488	7,528	0	263	0	7,055	442,813
8	480.24	1,286,842	15,631	7,378	0	277	0	7,043	449,856
9	481.58	1,301,445	14,603	7,421	0	298	0	6,946	456,802
10	482.92	1,316,102	14,657	7,369	0	312	0	6,960	463,762
11	484.12	1,329,274	13,172	7,325	0	277	0	6,859	470,621
12	485.33	1,342,600	13,326	7,307	0	254	0	6,951	477,572
13	486.31	1,353,426	10,826	5,155	0	248	0	4,731	482,303
14	487.45	1,366,056	12,630	5,115	0	226	0	4,898	487,201
15	488.68	1,379,727	13,671	4,772	0	228	0	4,292	491,493
16	489.92	1,393,556	13,829	7,090	0	223	-1,500	5,254	496,747
17	490.87	1,404,182	10,626	7,344	0	245	-3,696	3,633	500,380
18	491.78	1,414,386	10,204	3,433	0	239	-1,576	1,586	501,966
19	491.71	1,413,600	-786	0	0	225	0	70	502,036
20	491.66	1,413,039	-561	0	0	202	0	-364	501,672
21	491.60	1,412,365	-674	0	0	226	0	-428	501,244
22	491.53	1,411,580	-785	1,138	0	209	0	1,123	502,367
23	491.43	1,410,458	-1,122	1,135	0	223	0	961	503,328
24	491.27	1,408,664	-1,794	2,301	0	215	0	2,142	505,470
25	491.16	1,407,431	-1,233	2,306	0	218	0	1,985	507,455
26	491.10	1,406,758	-673	2,326	0	204	0	2,177	509,632
27	491.19	1,407,767	1,009	2,619	0	194	0	2,540	512,172
28	491.16	1,407,431	-336	2,589	0	211	0	2,405	514,577
29	491.14	1,407,207	-224	2,612	0	211	0	2,332	516,909
30	491.22	1,408,103	896	2,604	0	189	0	2,427	519,336
31	491.24	1,408,327	224	1,281	0	179	0	697	520,033
Totals			236,396	125,266	0	7,331	-6,772	109,171	

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet